70531	STEVENS NEES LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR, 97204
FORM No. 881-Oregon Trut Deed Series-TRUST DEED.	.TRUST DEED Vol. 79 Pag 16550
TYA 38-19177	, March , 19, 19
THIS TRUST DEED, made mis Tili_Ann J. Casteel, married wo	manas Grunter,
Transamerica Title Insurance C and Wells Fargo Realty Services, I	
in Kightathrevocably grants, bargains, se County, Oregon, o Lot 29, in Block 24, Oregon Sho	ells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property described as: ores Unit no. 2, Tract 1113, in the County of Klamath, e map fil3d on December 9, 1977 in Volume 21,
State of Oregon, as shown on the page 20 in the office of the coun	ty recorder of said county.
TRUET DEED	CUTE OF DREDUX
	a graatteer graaf graaf graa graats 8 prove state bei Landar verstateler state berekende beske en en en en en e

1 mm 和 网络 1 和 对 在 计 这 和 学 书 答 生 学 生 生

Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-now or hereafter appertaining. and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of 26/100------ Dollars, with interest sum of Four Thousand One Hundred Thirty Two dollars and 76/100------ Dollars, with interest thereme according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith payable to beneficiary or order and made by Arantor, the

herein, shall become immediately due and payable. The above described real property is not corrently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

<u>,</u>1

<text><text><text><text><text>

<text><text><text><text><text>

attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company on or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real I States or any agency thereof.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an or savings and laan association authorized to it to business under the laws of Creations of the United property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, or the United

The grantor covenants and fully seized in fee simple of said de	agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law- scribed real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto
1.1.1 PPTE 1.1.1 A PACK STORE S STORE STORE S	
and that he will warrant and forev	er defend the same against all persons whomsoever.
[11] J. M. K. M	
	ceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: al, family, household or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below).
Darposes This deed applies to, inures to the	" granor is a manurar person) are for business or commercial purposes other than agricultural
contract secured hereby, whether or not n	and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledge, of the amed as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the nd the neuter; and the singular number includes the plural.
	said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written. $\sqrt{2}$
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, 946 CA (8-74) lividual)	whichever warranty (a) or (b) is Ridi-Ninn _ C. M.A.H. Con
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
COUNTY OF Ventura On May 10, 1979	<u>+assa }</u> ∫ 200.
State, personally appeared Lil	before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said <u>1-Ann J. Casteel</u> ,) ss.
	known to me
to be the personwhose nameis to the within instrument and acknowledged the executed the same.	NARDWARNER IN RELEASED IN THE PRODUCT STORE IN THE PROPERTY AND A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AND A DESCRIPP
WITNESS my hand and official seat.	OFFICIAL SEAL JIM McGUIRE , a corporation, NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA he corporate seal
Signature La	VENTURA COUNTY My Commission Expires May 5, 1980 y act and deed.
	(OFFICIAL
	(This area for official notarial seal)
$ \begin{array}{c} \operatorname{Spin} \left\{ 1 \right\}_{i=1}^{n} \left\{ \left\{ 1, 1 \right\}_{i=1}^{n} \left\{ 1, 2 \right\} \right\}_{i=1}^{n} \left\{ 1, 2 \right\} \left\{ 1, 2 \right\} \\ \left\{ 1, 2 \right\}_{i=1}^{n} \left\{ 1, 2 \right\} \left\{ 1, 2 \right\} \left\{ 1, 2 \right\} \\ \left\{ 1, 2 \right\} \left\{ 1, 2 \right\} \left\{ 1, 2 \right\} \\ \left\{ 1, 2 \right\} \left\{ 1, 2 \right\} \\ \left\{ 1, 2 \right\} \left\{ 1, 2 \right\} \\ \left\{ 1, 2$	[10] A. S. Martin, M. M. Martin, M. Mar Martin, M. Martin, M. Mar Martin, M. Martin, M. Mart
	REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE
TO :	Te be used only when obligations have been paid.
The undersigned is the legal owner a	and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said
said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to herewith together with said trust deed) and	d. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties desidential by the terms at evidences of the secure secure secure
estate now held by you under the same, Ma	ill reconveyance and documents to
DATED:	, 19
	Beneficiary
Do not less or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE I	VOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the invite for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON
(FORM No. 831) STEVENSLINESS LAW PUB, CO., PORTLAND, OHE.	County ofKlamath
Torste 20 Hi La configeren su	Notice of the second of the second of the second of the
Granto	JOLGI SPACE RESERVED
u dan	in book
Bonelictary	
572 E. Green Street	Services Inc.
法法保证证据 医结束 化化合体 医上皮 化过去分词 化分子分子 化分子分子 化分子子 化分子子	「相望時期時間には「期間に」と言語に、これが本語が多地でなど。今日の日本に「日本日本には」とそれには、「日本」」とない。「日本」
Pasadena, CA 9110	、原目 指導法 部状形式があかった 卵毛のなる このないない えっとう いろ たりつう ロデンゴリスト・オングログリート ブインベイ オデオ パロントーン・ション・ション・ション

0